
Martinus Andre Agrasi
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 26-Nov-2023 06:26PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 1998224149
File name: Martinus_Andre_Agrasi.docx (54.42K)
Word count: 1796
Character count: 11604



3



7



1

4

9

10



1

6



8









2

5





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Martinus Andre Agrasi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

penginapan.net
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

repositori.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

repository.ut.ac.id
Internet Source

maspermono.blogspot.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.batamnews.co.id
Internet Source



Martinus Andre Agrasi
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


